76

1972
£
4,195,093

2,409,636
720,855
470,175

1,953

57,552
950

7,856,214

115,086
33

3,138
102
4,406
55,223
9,557
1,804

151,130

£8,196,693

CAPITAL LIABILITIES

Loans outstanding (including Advances from Loans Pool)
Capital Outlay Discharged
Loans Redeemed
Grants and other external eontnbutlons ;
Revenue Contributions Renewals and Fund Apphed
Property transferred .
Cash overdrawn
Commutation Fund
Capital Receipts

REVENUE LIABILITIES

Sundry Creditors . .
Payments in advance
Refundable Deposits
Commissioners of Inland Revenue Account
Heavy Plant Operation Account
Heavy Plant Renewals Account
Light Plant Renewals Account
On-cost Accounts
Revenue Balances:

119,862 General Revenue Account

31,268 Water Resources Account

.. 6,056 Dr.

VIII

BALANCE SHEET

1973
£
8,294,785

2,496,394
1,348,464
596,883
1,953
60,252
57,552
1,500

12,857,783

389,350
214
4,073
10,759
3,696
54,668
21,732
588

166,188
160,132

£13,502,995

VIII

as at 31st March, 1973

1972
£

4,900,739
2.612.740
166,781
117,416

30,209
27.343
986

7,856,214

28,691
13,473

53,247
13,790
4,654
4,364
787
10,092

189,459

£8,196,693

CAPITAL ASSETS

Improvement Schemes
Empingham Reservoir i
Lands and properties (at cost)
Plant and equipment (at cost)
Commutation Fund:
Investments (at cost)
On Temporary Loan
Cash in hand
Capital Debtors
Deferred Charges . .

REVENUE ASSETS

Stores ..
Rechargeable Works—m progress
Sundry Debtors
Ministry Grants
Car Assisted Purchase Scheme ..
Licence Fees and Charges—1963 Act
General Drainage Charges
Selective Employment Tax
General . .
Suspense Account o
Plant Operating Accounts ..
On-cost Accounts .
National Iusarauce Stamps etc
Payments in Advance ..
Cash at Bank and in hand ..

9]

1973

£
5,673,558
6,738,253
170,244
103,178

27,343
30,209

15,775
79223

12,857,783

47,663
16,012

59,725
22,011
443
1,508
749
54,556
2,734
7,708
8,534
3,904
2,774
416,801

£13,502,995
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VI VIII
TABLE 6
TABLE 5 INCOME FROM DRAINAGE CHARGES
f Amount of
Drainage Charges Income
(a) General . o & i 5.4p £29,460
(b) Special & ¢ e - Nil Nil
PRECEPTS
Proportion of
sum in column
Acreage (S)hrelating to
within  Appropriate the Water
R;;ver Penny ’ Resources  Equivalent TABLE 7
Authority Rate Amount o, Account Rate in
Area Product Precept Expenditure  the Pound LOAN STATEMENT
Other than
. M @ @ ) 3) Water Resources Water Resources
(a) County Councils £ £ £ ) ) £
(2) Loans raised and repaid during the year
Bedford .. .. 5,838 326 391 0.012 Total loans outstanding at beginning of year—1st
Cambridgeshire and April, 1972 .. 2,594,000 1,601,003
HIsltc_ ofdl’:ly " .. 65,920 14,115 16,938 i Add loarlxs raised during the year (for details see B
untingdon Tables 3 and 4, ;
Peterborough - 85249 58,686 70,423 . a3 and-4) al $200457 Nil
Lincolnshire—Parts o 6.795.467 1.601.0
; s 93
Holland .. .. 169,561 27,064 32,477 . Deduct pri 1 ; : > by et
Lincolnshire—Parts of 5. educt principal repaid during the year 14,467 87,308
Kesteven .. 97,331 17,001 4 . Total loans outstanding at f B
Leicester - . .. 64,947 11,741 14,089 % March 1973 n‘ jng el.lfi Al year H 6,781,000 1,513,785
Norfolk .. i 7,091 354 8 ggs G : e 242
Northamptonshire .. 402,247 152,501 3,001 . (b) Sinking or Redemption F
Rutland .. .. 80,563 13,021 15,625 N . EnpEion, o Other than
. szrer Resources Water Resources
County Borough Council Sinking Redemption Sinking Redemption
Fund Fund Fund Fund
Northampton : § 65,539 78,647 o £ £ £ £
Totar to the credit of the Fund at the begin-
360,348 432,417 ning of the year—Ist April 1972 -
Add—Amounts paid into the Fund durmg
) . the year Nil
(b) Internal Drainage Boards: Transfers from Revenue Account:
Baston, Langtoft and the Deepings .. o 1,272 Contributions .
Deeping Fen, Spaldmg and Pmchbeck s .. 13,250 Interest and Dividends
Feldale . . 222 Unexpended balances of loans trans—
Hundred of Wisbech’ . . .. 1,735 ferred . s
Holland Elloe .. .. i .. 3,982
Leverington s ‘i a5 .. 2,070 Deduct—Sums apphcd to the repaymcnt of
Maxey - - .. 1,889 principal Nil
Nene Commlssmners (Fu-st Dlsmct) .. .o 2,996
Nene Commissioners (Second District) .. 6208 Total to the credit of the Fund at the end Of
Nene Washlands Commissioners ¢ 1 i 750 the year—31st Mal‘Ch 1972, includes £
North Level Commissioners . . * 13,347 uninvested . . Nil
North Welland ; 3 .. .. 5914
South Holland Embankment - .. .. 2,824
South Holland .. .. g o 9 800
South Welland e e - .. 6,350
Sutton Bridge % 5 i .. 706
Tydd o4 - s .. .. 2,386
Walderdsey 3 s . .. 73 767
Westside Marshes .. o o : 7 464 TA
Wingland .. Wi - - .. 3,445 BLE 8
Wisbech Northside .. s .. .. 1,754
82.131 CONTRIBUTIONS TO INTERNAL DRAINAGE BOARDS
L - £
North Level First and Newborough Internal Drainage Board % o i 55



